© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 020821-B
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
2484 SERIES BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCHES
40-175A  •  36V  •  Single Pole, Single Throw
Features and Benefits
• Rugged steel case

Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/2484
Ordering Information
BULK
PART NUMBER
BOXED
PART NUMBER
BLISTER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMPERAGE MAX INPUT
CURRENT CONTACTS MOUNTING
2484 * 2484-BX 2484-BP Battery Disconnect Switch 40A
36V SPST UL Listed 40A 250A Two copper studs
(3/8-24) —
2484-02 * 2484-02-BX — Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST with Hencol Key 175A 1000A Two silver plated cop-
per studs (3/8-24) Locator Pin
2484-03 * 2484-03-BX —
Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST with Hencol Key, O-Ring
Seal
175A 1000A Two silver plated cop-
per studs (3/8-24) Locator Pin
2484-06 * 2484-06-BX — Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST with Sealing Throughout 175A 1000A Two silver plated cop-
per studs (3/8-24) —
2484-09 * 2484-09-BX — Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST 175A 1000A Two copper studs
(3/8-24) —
2484-16 * 2484-16-BX 2484-16-BP Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST UL Listed 175A 800A Two silver plated cop-
per studs (3/8-24) —
2484-51 — —
Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST
without Lever
175A — Two silver laminated
brass studs (3/8-24) Locator Pin
2484-A * 2484-A-BX — Battery Disconnect Switch 175A
36V SPST 175A 1000A Two silver laminated
brass studs (3/8-24) —
2484 Front
2484-02